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Median Est. Home Value

$925K
Updated: 11/30/2024

0.32%

Change Over
Last Month

 

0.05%

Change Over
Last 3 Months

 

4.05%

Change Over
Last 12 Months

 

3.55%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

Median Est. Home Value

$925K
Updated: 11/30/2024

4.05%

Change Over
Last 12 Months

 

3.55%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

19.12%

Change Over
Last 36 Months

 

Total # of
Distressed Properties

10
Updated: 12/18/2024

# of
Pre-Foreclosures

0
 

# of
Foreclosures

9
 

# of
Foreclosed

1
 

Scottsdale, AZ 85254
Market Snapshot: Estimated Home Values

About this Data: Estimated home values are generated by a valuation model and are not formal appraisals. Valuations are based on public
records and MLS data where licensed. The metrics shown here reflect All Residential Properties data.

Market Snapshot: 12-Month Change in Estimated Value

About this Data: Estimated home values are generated by a valuation model and are not formal appraisals. Valuations are based on public
records and MLS data where licensed. The metrics shown here reflect All Residential Properties data.

Market Snapshot: Concentration of Distressed Properties

About this data: The metrics displayed here reflect distressed property counts (listings and public records) for All Residential Properties as of
12/18/2024.
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Median Sales Price

$880K
Updated: 11/30/2024

4.76%

Change Over
Last Month

 

5.01%

Change Over
Last 3 Months

 

16.17%

Change Over
Last 12 Months

 

7.98%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

Median List Price

$999K
Updated: 11/30/2024

0.05%

Change Over
Last Month

 

4.65%

Change Over
Last 3 Months

 

5.27%

Change Over
Last 12 Months

 

18.29%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

Market Snapshot: Sales Price

About this data: The Metrics displayed here reflect median sales price for All Residential Properties using MLS listing data.

Market Snapshot: List Price

About this data: The Metrics displayed here reflect median list price for All Residential Properties using MLS listing data.
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Search
Criteria

Location: Scottsdale, AZ 85254; Date: Changes in the Last 3 Months; Transaction Types: For Sale, For
Lease; Change Types: New Listings, Pending, Distressed; Property Types: Single Family,
Condo/Townhouse/Apt., CoOp; Maximum Properties per Change Type: 10; Sort Order: Recently updated

Market Activity Summary Stats

 
New Listings Pending Distressed    

Number of Properties 10 10 10    

Low Price / Value $1,875 $2,975 $720,590    

Median Price / Value $959,950 $665,995 $1,209,845    

High Price / Value $2,695,000 $3,200,000 $1,451,710    

Average Price / Sq. Ft. $423 $293 $405    

Median Price / Sq. Ft. $416 $356 $401    

Average Days in RPR 34 71 –    

Median Days in RPR 32 42 –    

Total Volume $9,407,175 $8,535,255 $11,063,830    
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New Listings: 10 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

4901 E Kelton Ln, Unit 1084 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/3 1,088 sq
ft

554 1984 9/28/2024 $1,875 mo. $2

1 Active New, Active: 9/28/2024 MLS ID: 6763970

BEAUTIFUL REMODELED UNFURNISHED townhome in magical 85254 zip code. Tile flooring throughout the first floor & half-
bath. Carpeting in bedrooms, hall & stairs. NEUTRAL PAINT through all rooms. Snuggle up next to the wood-burning fireplace
featuring floor-to-ceiling stone accents. PLANTATION SHUTTERS in living room & 2 master bedrooms. EAT-IN KITCHEN with
great storage space. Inside laundry on main floor(W/D included). Enjoy evenings on your PRIVATE & VERY QUITE covered back
patio. Ideally located in the back of the complex away from the main street. Easy access to shopping, freeways & schools. 24-hr
noticed required.

Courtesy of Realty One Group

15215 N Kierland Blvd, Unit 531Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/3 2,162 sq
ft

2,055 2008 11/11/2024 $2,695,000 $1,247
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
more. Expected completion date of early 2025.

Listing Courtesy of Thomas James Homes
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Pending: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
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Date

List /
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Pending
Date

Price
per

sq. ft.

7120 E Kierland Blvd, Apt 202 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 1/1 738 sq ft 740 11/7/2024 $2,975 mo. 12/17/2024 $4

3 Pending Pending: 12/17/2024 MLS ID: 6780879

Here is your chance to lease a fully furnished one-bedroom, one-bathroom condo at the most prized community Optima Kierland.
Available starting December 1 for $3,500/month with a 6-month minimum lease, or $3,100/month for a 1-year lease. It features
high-end furnishings, everyday essentials (air fryer, blender, Chemex, washer/dryer), and includes DirectTV, streaming services,
and Wi-Fi. The building offers world-class amenities, such as a rooftop with spectacular views, a fitness center, business center,
hot tub, cold tub, golf simulator, steam room, sauna, and a dog park. The location is close to Kierland Commons and Scottsdale
Quarter for shopping and dining.

Courtesy of Brokers Hub Realty, Llc

5529 E Bloomfield Rd Single Family 10/3 3,618 sq
ft

16,106 12/5/2024 $1,550,000 12/6/2024 $428

4 Pending Pending as of 12/6/2024 MLS ID: 6791057

RAL Investors- this is it!! Rare opportunity!! Licensed for 10 in the heart of 85254! Fully remodeled interiors in 2023 including a
new roof, ac and newly permitted sewer line, just installed 11/24. This spacious 3618 sq ft ,11-bedroom, 2.5 bath home sits on a
beautiful l1/3-acre tranquil lot and the perfect spot for your resident's next home. Location is optimal and easy to fill. Reach out for
additional information today! Professional photos coming soon!!

Listing Courtesy of Homesmart

4912 E Waltann Ln Single Family 4/2 1,753 sq
ft

17,176 11/20/2024 $3,300 mo. 12/16/2024 $2

5 Pending Pending: 12/16/2024 MLS ID: 6787948

A four bedroom, 2 bath home on a cul de sac, in a well established neighborhood. Home is on a huge lot that has a grassy play
area,, with a big sparkling pool to enjoy as well as a relaxing spa! Enjoy a cozy fireplace, a big covered patio and a two car
garage. Ideal for entertaining or unwinding in your own private oasis. Back yard also has 2 storage sheds. Minutes away from
excellent restaurants, shopping centers and close to schools. Approximately 8 minutes to Mayo Hospital. This is in the magic zip
code of 85254.

Courtesy of Homesmart

5002 E Sunnyside Dr Single Family 3/2 1,966 sq
ft

11,566 11/21/2024 $875,000 12/15/2024 $445

6 Pending Pending as of 12/15/2024 MLS ID: 6789141

Beautifully updated home in the highly desirable Tami Estates community, perfectly situated on a spacious quarter-acre lot. This
3-bedroom, 2-bathroom property boasts vaulted ceilings, a split floor plan, and an open-concept kitchen and dining area ideal for
entertaining. Features include durable wood-look tile flooring throughout and solid block construction. The backyard is an
entertainer's dream, complete with a large covered patio, built-in fireplace, BBQ gazebo, and a lush grassy area. Conveniently
located near the vibrant Tatum & Cactus, Paradise Valley Shopping centers, and zoned within the Scottsdale school district.
Virtual walkthrough available!

Listing Courtesy of My Home Group Real Estate
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Pending: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Pending
Date

Price
per

sq. ft.

16639 N 61st Way Single Family 4/2 2,310 sq
ft

9,032 11/20/2024 $929,000 12/14/2024 $402

7 Pending Pending as of 12/14/2024 MLS ID: 6786255

This stunning single-level gem in the sought-after 85254 area offers everything you've been searching for! With 4 bedrooms, 2 full
baths, and a spacious 3-car garage, this move-in-ready home has been thoughtfully updated inside and out. Step inside to
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